0050104 CONTROL OF THE WORK
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Tom Bowles
941-757-0080
tom.b@russellengineering.com

Comments: (11-18-11)
The author needs to explain what he means by "..vertical displacements..".

Response:
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Marshall Dougherty
863-370-4079
Marshall@rxengsol.com

Comments: (11-21-11)

I would like to suggest the following rewrite for the first sentence of the newly proposed
Subarticle: "Submit shop drawings, and applicable calculations of the falsework system,
including subsurface conditions and settlement estimates, to the Engineer of Record when
vertical displacements are provided in the plans for falsework founded on shallow foundations,
such as spread footings and mats."” It provides more straight-forward direction to the contractor.

Response:

B R R T R R R S R R S R R S R R S R R S R R S R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R R S R R R R R S R R S R R S R R P R R S R R P R R P S R T S

D4 Construction

Comments: (12-15-11)

The origination form as | interpret it explains that the concern is excessive deflection/stress on
the permanent structure due to settlement of falsework. Instead of focusing on the max
displacement of the supports, would it be better to indicate the max. allowable deflection of the
structure? The temp supports are a means/methods so your max vertical displacement numbers
would be based on where you assumed the supports to be placed.

Response:
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